FANS
ACCESSORIES.
METAL FAN GUARDS:
EMG-20, for 20 mm (1.0”)
fans
EMG-30, for 30 mm (1.25”)
fans
EMG-35, for 35 mm (1.375”)
fans
EMG-40, for 40 mm (1.5”)
fans
EMG-50, for 50 mm (2.0”)
fans
EMG-60 for 60 mm (2.5”)
fans
EMG-70, for 70 mm (2.75”)
fans
EMG-80, for 80 mm(3.15”)
fans
EMG-92, for 92 mm (3.15”)
fans
FANS ACCESORIES
METAL FAN GUARDS:
EMG-120, for 120 mm (4.7”)
fans
EMG-127, for 127 mm (5.0”)
fans
EMG-254, for 254 mm (8.75”)
fans
EMG-150, for 150 mm (5.91”)
fans
EMG-160, for 127 mm (62.99”)
fans
EMG-180, for 254 mm (70.87”)

EPG40, for 40mm (1.57”) Fan  EPG60P, for 60mm (2.43”) Fan  EPG80, for 80mm (3.15”) Fan
EPG92, for 92mm (3.63”) Fan  EPG120, for 120mm (4.72”) Fan  EPG162, for 162mm (6.38”) Fan
FANS ACCESORIES
PLASTIC FAN GUARDS :
EPG-2880
(FOR EA2880BMB FAN SERIES)
*PLASTIC
EPG-2280
(FOR EA2280BMB FAN SERIES)
*PLASTIC
FANS ACCESORIES
PLASTIC AND METAL FAN FILTERS:
METAL FAN FILTERS:
SQUARE
Fits Fan Size Part Number A B C Mounting Hole Dia.
60mm EMF-60
2.36 in. 1.97 in. 0.169 in. 0.17 in.
60.0 mm 50.0 mm 4.3 mm 4.3 mm
80mm EMF-80
3.15 in. 2.8 in. 0.175 in. 0.17 in.
80.0 mm 71.4 mm 4.5 mm 4.3 mm
92mm EMF-92M
3.6 in. 3.25 in. 0.170 in. 0.17 in.
92.0 mm 82.5 mm 4.3 mm 4.3 mm
120mm EMF-120
4.7 in. 4.13 in. 0.175 in. 0.17 in.
120.0 mm 104.8 mm 4.5 mm 4.3 mm
127mm EFM-127
5.0 in. 4.46 in. 0.175 in. 0.17 in.